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| Nomedo | N.2doc

| candidato

R ——
| Classificacdo | Bolsa |

André
Filipe

Nunes
Gama

ident
13981790

Literaria
13

18

| Profissional |

Profissional |

iﬁnal
14

Atribuida

Eva
Carolina
Rodrigues
Teixeira

13937739

13

14

10

13

Nao
atribuida

| S ——

Nuno
Rogério
Faria da
Silva

13709523

12

13

10

12

Ndo
atribuida

Marco
André
Dias
Macedo

13758245

13

10

11

Ndo
atribuida

ClassificagBes na escala de 0 a 20 valores.
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